Kilpailu, paikka Rommelinkenttd, Jakalakatu 2

/Vf
Pikkumini 1, 29.5.2021 A agility kello 10:00 (1), 30.5.2021 D hyppy kello 13:55 (0), 30.5.2021 E hyppy kello 14:50 (0 SAGI

A D
1

E Rotu
kleimr

Nimi
Myy

Virallinen nimi

Ohjaaja

LEINIKAN AARETTOMAN SOPO  Mila Huhtamella

Seura

Mini 1, 29.5.2021 A agility kello 10:00 (5), 30.5.2021 D hyppy kello 13:55 (5), 30.5.2021 E hyppy kello 14:50 (5)

A D

2

3 3

4

5

6 6
78
79
80

E Rotu
wecoca
3 lankar
borter
parson
6 borter
78 engkte
79 shelam
80 parson

Nimi
Mauno
Piko
Morkd
Hilima
ROSI
Nuutti
Lempi
Friidu

Virallinen nimi

Ohjaaja

BIG-WOOD'S PARASTA JUST NYTLiisa Ollila

CLOGMILLS DUM DUM DIDDLE
MEL ARCTIC BULLET BILL
KAMUNKORVEN ASHILD ASTROM

FUGATO'S ROSEANNE

GREAT BERNINA'S SUPERSANKARI
MEUKOW DON'T LET ME GO

KLAINON HEDVIK

Saila Lampela
Heidi Matila

Merja Peura

Arja Meinila
Hanna Kuivalainen
Ulla Niskala

Anni Keto

Seura
RAGIT
RAGIT
ARCT
TORKK
TORKK
KAS
RAGIT
TORKK

Medi 1, 29.5.2021 A agility kello 10:00 (3), 30.5.2021 D hyppy kello 13:55 (7), 30.5.2021 E hyppy kello 14:50 (6)

A D E Rotu Nimi Virallinen nimi Ohjaaja Seura

7 cocspa Alli WOOD-NYMPH EDNA KRABAPPEL  Minttu Huhtalo RAGIT

— 8 8 8 pyrpattzar —  SOLMUNAVWAUKSENAVVOOJIA PEiviErvast RAGIT
9 shelam Taatsi TAIKATUOKION LAPINVELHO Fanny-Maria Dianoff KEMKO

81 81 jappys Oiva SAARNION ROKETTO Kirsi Hirvioja RAGIT

82 82 cocspa Mopo LAHJAKAS GANSTERI Sari Kumpuniemi KOIKO
83 83 parson Brio KAMUNKORVEN ASVALD ABO  Anni Keto TORKK

84 shelam  Sné&ppi LELLUKAN CARAMELLII EHDOTTOMASTI Marjo Kuha RAGIT
85 85 pampai Alva LOVELY LION YEAR OF THE DRAGON Jenniina Kanto TORKK

86 86 shelam Timi PIRPANAN FORTUNATE SON Tiia-Pauliina Hilli RAGIT

Pikkumaksi 1, 29.5.2021 A agility kello 10:00 (2), 30.5.2021 D hyppy kello 14:20 (7), 30.5.2021 E hyppy kello 15:15 (6)

A D
10 10
11

87
88
89
90
91
92

E Rotu
10 mudi
walspa
87 amstaf
espves
89 borcol
90 auskel
91 borcol
92 borcol

Nimi
Kumma
Enzo
Hane
Ebba
Akka
Noa
Nuppu
Kissa

Virallinen nimi
TAKE ONE SHE DEVIL
Rocbee Extra Hot

Ohjaaja
Maria-Sofia Lansman
Marika Kaniin

UNBREAKABLE'S INCREDIBLE HULK Antti Ylénen
HILDURIINAN QUICK AS A FLASH Sini Kestila

Astra Agga
SABLETAIL'S ZIRCON

EVEETUN MYRSKY PILVI

LILY

Saara Krook
Niina Vaara
Ritva Tuominen
Saara Krook

Seura
RAGIT
KEMKO
TORKK
RAGIT
UNITE
RAGIT
KEMKO
UNITE

Maksi 1, 29.5.2021 A agility kello 10:00 (3), 30.5.2021 D hyppy kello 14:20 (3), 30.5.2021 E hyppy kello 15:15 (3)

A D
12 12
13 13
14 14

E Rotu
12 borcol
13 borcol
14 borcol

Nimi
Rekku
Mila
Kepa

Virallinen nimi

Ohjaaja

LAPINHULLUN PARASTA JUST NYT  Sanni Suopajarvi

LAPINHULLUN IHAN HELMI
KAIRANKUTSUN KIPINA

Virpi Sékkinen
Katri-Anna Kokkonen

Seura
RAGIT
RAGIT
SODKK

Mini 2, 29.5.2021 A agility kello 11:00 (4), 30.5.2021 D hyppy kello 15:55 (2), 30.5.2021 E hyppy kello 16:35 (2)

A D
15
16 16
17
18 18

E Rotu
shelam

16 shelam
kaavil

18 engkte

Nimi
Windy
Roi
Into
Nasta

Virallinen nimi

Ohjaaja

FROSTY NIGHT'S BEAUTIFUL WIND WHISPERER Janne Tuominen
ROKKITASSUN SPICY HOT ONE Heli Raikkénen

AROMATIC ROAD RUNNER
GREAT BERNINA'S VIP LADY

Mona Kuusela
Satu Ahtinen

Seura
KEMKO
RAGIT
UNITE
RAGIT

Medi 2, 29.5.2021 A agility kello 11:00 (0), 30.5.2021 D hyppy kello 15:55 (1), 30.5.2021 E hyppy kello 16:35 (1)

A D
93

E Rotu

93 kesuvil

Nimi
Oho

ROVANIEMEN KAYTTOKOIRAT R.Y.

Virallinen nimi

Ohjaaja

WOOLLY BOHEMIA'S DELIRIUM TREMENS Anne-Mari Maatta

Seura
KOIKO
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Kilpailu, paikka Rommelinkenttd, Jakalakatu 2

Pikkumaksi 2, 29.5.2021 A agility kello 11:00 (1), 30.5.2021 D hyppy kello 15:55 (0), 30.5.2021 E hyppy kello 16:35 8 SAGI
E Rotu

A
19

D

auskel

Nimi
Lillan

Virallinen nimi
DRACOULINNES LIBRA

Ohjaaja

Laura Vaaraniemi

Seura
TORKK

Maksi 2, 29.5.2021 A agility kello 11:00 (2), 30.5.2021 D hyppy kello 15:55 (2), 30.5.2021 E hyppy kello 16:35 (2)

A D E Rotu Nimi Virallinen nimi Ohjaaja Seura
20 20 20 borcol Vera KAIRANKUTSUN KUURASYDAN  Laura Pulju SODKK
22 22 22 borcol Colt GARTH COLT Minna Martimo LAW

Pikkumini 3, 29.5.2021 B hyppy kello 12:00 (2), 29.5.2021 A agility kello 13:50 (1), 30.5.2021 D hyppy kello 10:00 (2), 30.5.202

B
23
24

A

24

D
23

71

E
23

71

F Rotu Nimi
toyvil Cindy
wecope Jalmari

71 lanhee Nano

Virallinen nimi

Cindy

SUUKKOSUUN XCELLENT CHOICE
Limebrook's Early Miracle

Ohjaaja

Maria-Sofia Lansman
Teija Mustonen

Saila Lampela

Mini 3, 29.5.2021 B hyppy kello 12:00 (6), 29.5.2021 A agility kello 13:50 (7), 30.5.2021 D hyppy kello 10:00 (2), 30.5.2021 E hy

B
25
26
27
28
29
30

A
25
26
27
28
29
30
70

D

27

29

E

27
28
29

F Rotu Nimi
shelam Clara
shelam Nico

27 engkte Papu

28 shelam Carla

29 engkte Pinni
shelam Bertta
parson Helga

Virallinen nimi

Brainpool's Mind Me

Kiitajan Arvoitus

Great Bernina's Poker Face
Caravan Ultra Marine

GREAT BERNINA'S PINK LADY
Minimonsin Puuttuva Palanen
Kamunkorven Juhannusruusu

Ohjaaja
Carolina Pellikka
Katja Kuula
Saija Aksovaara
Marjo Kuha

Satu Ahtinen
Carolina Pellikka
Pihla Kantola

Medi 3, 29.5.2021 B hyppy kello 12:20 (20), 29.5.2021 A agility kello 14:10 (20), 30.5.2021 D hyppy kello 10:00 (9), 30.5.2021 E

B
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

A
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

D
31
32
33

35

40
42

43
44

72

E
31
32
33

35
36

40
42

43
44

72

F Rotu
31 schape
32 puli
33 engkte
kromfo
35 puli
36 parson
shelam
pyrpal
cocspa
40 borter
kesvil
42 espves
43 shelam
44 espves
borter Korppu
slapko  Sissi
shelam Kira
itavin Tito
shelam Oona
schape Tuuni
72 cocspa Camo

Nimi
Pilke
Bilbor
Masa
Rauha
Lana
Baro
Minni
Muksis
Pepe
Weeti
Leara
Koksi
Mette
Tuikku

Virallinen nimi

High Volts Jippi Jippi Yeah
Huopatassun Bilbor

Great Bernina's Mega-Masa
Raasillan Carpe Diem
Huopatassun Bikoro
Viininvartijan Baro
PIRPANAN FULL OF LOVE
Casse-Noisettes Divan Japonais
KARHURUMMUN BEAIVVAS
Foxilux Kuuran Weeti
Villanellen Shine My Bonbon
Very Important Peppery'n Peppy
Ihmetassun Mette

Cabravos Lapin Tango
Grindstones Break A Leg
Lapin Neidon Ruska
AHOVIRRAN DIVA DENISE
Sprintholic Titanium

Pirpanan Eternal Dream

High Volts Isla Wuffy
Lahjakas Crome

Ohjaaja

Riikka Koistinen
Hanna Janger
Saija Aksovaara
Jani Kantola
Katja Blomberg
Anni Keto

Heidi Ylitalo
Laura Raudaskoski
Henna Autio
Niina Vaara
Anne Olli

Merja Kuntsi
Outi Martikainen
Laura Satomaa
Heidi Matila
Sari Huhtamella
Jenni Enbuska
Mona Kuusela
Venla Tuominen
Riikka Koistinen
Sari Kumpuniemi

Pikkumaksi 3, 29.5.2021 B hyppy kello 12:50 (11), 29.5.2021 A agility kello 14:35 (11), 30.5.2021 D hyppy kello 10:30 (6), 30.5

B
51
52
53
54
55
56

A
51
52
53
54
55
56

D
51

55

E
51

55

F Rotu Nimi
51 espves Diego
mudi Mato
borcol  Roihu
auskel Irma
55 borcol  Hippa
espves Miina

ROVANIEMEN KAYTTOKOIRAT R.Y.

Virallinen nimi

Beso Bocan Dictadorzuelo
Koves-Bérci Betyar Hurrikan
DWYLCH TIGRIS ALTAICA
GREJASKOGENS ZIRMA
EVEETUN KESA UNELMA
Masalindan Cecilia

Ohjaaja

Paivi Ahola
Moona Halvari
Tiina Maunu
Anna Pukkinen
Ritva Tuominen
Sini Kestila
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Pikkumaksi 3, 29.5.2021 B hyppy kello 12:50 (11), 29.5.2021 A agility kello 14:35 (11), 30.5.2021 D hyppy kello 10:; (6&%!5

B A D E F Rotu Nimi Virallinen nimi Ohjaaja
57 57 57 57 57 auskel Hitti NALLIKALLION ELAMANJANO Riikka Juuska
58 58 58 58 x=rotu Cabba CABBA PaiviErvast
59 59 59 59 59 borcol Caira Peatdigger Cass Katri-Anna Kokkonen
60 60 shelam Papu Benjamin Marika Kaniin
61 61 61 61 61 slapko Nexus NAAVISEMON MINA OLEN VOITTAJA Maria Martin

Maksi 3, 29.5.2021 B hyppy kello 12:55 (8), 29.5.2021 A agility kello 14:40 (8), 30.5.2021 D hyppy kello 10:30 (8), 30.5.2021 E h

B
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

A
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

D

64
65
66

69
73
74
75
76

E

64
65
66

69
73
74
75
76

F

64
65
66

69
73
74
75
76
77

Rotu Nimi
lyhcol Rauha
borcol  Ninja
borcol  Fokus
auskel Oho
borcol  Noita
borcol  Kipp
auspai  Dino
auskel  Zero
auskel  Jekku
auskel

belpag Leo
belpam Nasta
borcol Remi

ROVANIEMEN KAYTTOKOIRAT R.Y.

Virallinen nimi

Honey Melon Eirene
TINGELBERGIN TWEET QUEEN
Lapinhullun Kipina

Dinaisa Star In The Dark
Kuunvarjon Hiiden Lintu
Bearpon's Viki

Ardiente Querrero Orgulloso
Dinaisa Sun Lord

Kiipelin Hurja Hurmuri

Mauri MahtavaKELMI FAUN

Finn Noir Napoléon
HOTIMPI TAIVAANNASTA
Kuunvarjon Varjosielu

Ohjaaja

Kirsi Pitkanen
Seija Kekalainen
Nora Ojala
Johanna Anttila
Ritva Tuominen
Jaana Vaara
Fanny-Maria Dianoff
Sanna Vilkko
Teija Turunen
Jenni Runnakko
Tor Jansson
Hanne Outila
Virpi Sékkinen
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